FBN Notices-Paramount FBN Notices-Paramount **FICTITIOUS** BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT

2023-081143 The following person is doing business as: **EIF-FEL JEWELRY**, 640 S HILL STREET, SUITE #649, LOS ANGELES, #049, LOS ANGELES, CA 90014. Registered Owners: GREG AN-THONY INC, 640 S HILL STREET, SUITE #649, LOS ANGELES, CA 90014. This business is conducted by: CORPORATION. The date registrant started to transact business under the fictitious business name or names listed above N/A. Signed: KRIKOR G BABIKAN, PRESID-ENT. This statement was filed with the County Recorder Office: 04/12/2023. No-tice — This Fictitious Name Statement expires five years from the date it was filed in the office of the County

Recorder Office. A new

Fictitious Business Name Statement must be filed before that time. The filing of this statement does not of itself authorize the use in this state of a Fictitious Business Name in violation of the rights of another under federal, state or common law (see Section 14411 et.seq., Business and Professions Code).

Paramount Journal 5/11,18,25,6/1/23-130291

## FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME 2023-096426

The following person is doing business as: ROYAL WORKZ, 11865 187TH ST, ARTESIA, CA 90701. Registered Owners: ROY CASTILLO, 11865 187TH ST, ARTESIA CA 90701 ARTESIA, CA 90701. This business is conducted by: INDIVIDU-AL. The date registrant started to transact busi-

In Schools

ness under the fictitious business name or names listed above: 04/2023. Signed: ROY CASTILLO, OWNER. This statement was filed with the County Recorder Office: 05/02/2023. Notice — This Fictitious Name Statement expires five years from the date it was filed in the office of the County Recorder Office. A new Fictitious Business Name Statement must be filed be-fore that time. The filing of this statement does not of itself authorize the use in this state of a Fictitious Business Name in violation of the rights of another under federal, state or common law (see Section 14411 et.seq., Business and Professions Code). Paramount Journal 5/18,25,6/1,8/23-131036

FBN Notices-Paramount

FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME

In schools to instill confidence.

of much more. Within one year, her attendance went from 59% to 89%. She's now an honor roll student, working toward her long-term goal of becoming a cardiothoracic surgeon. There are millions of at-risk kids like DeeAndra who need a caring adult to help them stay in school and succeed in life.

FBN Notices-Paramount STATEMENT

2023-102517 The following person is doing business as: JOYAS H.E.M., 634 S BROADWAY, LOS ANGELES, CA 90014. Registered Owners: MARTIN SERRANO, 634 S BROADWAY, LOS ANGELES, CA 90014. This business is conducted by: INDI-VIDUAL. The date re-gistrant started to transact business under the fictitious business name or names listed above: 03/2012. Signed: MARTIN SER-RANO, OWNER. This statement was filed with the County Re-corder Office: 05/09/2023. Notice -This Fictitious Name Statement expires five years from the date it was filed in the office of the County Recorder Office. A new Fictitious Business Name Statement must be filed beFBN Notices-Paramount fore that time. The fil-

ing of this statement does not of itself authorize the use in this state of a Fictitious Business Name in violation of the rights of another under federal. state or common law (see Section 14411 et.seq., Business and Professions Code). Paramount Journal 5/18,25,6/1,8/23-131037 **FICTITIOUS** 

BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT 2023-106178

The following person is doing business as: FERNANDO'S SHOES & SANDALS, 7900 AMERICA CITY WY, PARAMOUNT, CA 90723. Mailing address: 13931 AR-THUR AVENUE, PARAMOUNT, CA 90723. Registered Owners: FERNANDO FBN Notices-Paramount

HERNANDEZ REYES, 13931 ARTHUR AV-ENUE, PARAMOUNT, CA 90723. This business is conducted by: INDIVIDUAL. The date registrant started to transact business un-der the fictitious business name or names listed above: 05/2023. Signed: FERNANDO HERNANDEZ REYES, OWNER. This state-ment was filed with the County Recorder Office: 05/12/2023. Notice — This Fictitious Name Statement expires five years from the date it was filed in the office of the County Recorder Office. A new Fictitious Business Name Statement must be filed before that time. The filing of this statement does not of itself authorize the use in this state of a Fictitious Business Name in

FBN Notices-Paramount violation of the rights of names listed above

another under federal, state or common law (see Section 14411 et.seq., Business and Professions Code). Paramount Journal 5/25,6/1,8,15/23-131247 **FICTITIOUS** 

BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT 2023-092044

The following person is doing business as: LA CASA SOL Y MAR, 8335 ROSECRANS AVE, PARAMOUNT, CA 90723. AI #0N 3768113. Registered Owners: LOS CUATES MEXICAN GRILL, INC., 7700 EASTERN AVE, BELL GAR-DENS, CA 90201. This business is conducted by: CORPORATION. The date registrant started to transact business under the fictitious business name or

N/A. Signed: JOSE GUADALUPE VALDEZ LARA, PRESIDENT This statement was filed with the County Recorder Office: 04/26/2023. Notice — This Fictitious Name Statement expires five vears from the date it was filed in the office of the County Recorder Office. A new Fictitious Business Name Statement must be filed before that time. The fil-ing of this statement does not of itself authorize the use in this state of a Fictitious Business Name in violation of the rights of another under federal, state or common law (see Section 14411 et.seq., Business and Professions Code). Paramount Journal 5/25,6/1,8,15/23-

FBN Notices-Paramount

131248



THUR AVENUE, island authorize the use PARIAMOUNT, CA 30723. Registered to the fact to transact uses 15/25, 6/11, 8, 15/23 incorporation to the state of a Ficultions Business name in control to the part of the fact to the state of th

or more years; page or in the block. The Assessor's maps and turther explanation and recorded, which will system are available in have been defaulted for the Assessor's Office, the public ben-efit and a request has been made by the County of Los Angeles, a city within the sistuated in the Subject of this no-tice publicase the par-cels scribed as fol-lows: through Chapter 8 suant to R&TC Section 3692.4, when the ropperty owner initi-ates a C2016 FOR TAXES, ASSESMENT, AND OTHER AND ASSESSMENT, AND OTHER TRUST SITUS:1532 DART-TRUST SITUS:15312 CART-TRUST SITUS:15312 CART



